Equipment
Three Compartment Sink

Hand Sink

Full Size Convection Oven
2 door cooler

bakery case

grease trap

20 gt mixer + Sandwich prep
fluorescent lights + electrical
Food display

Microwave

Baking pans

Sheet pans

Kegerator

Hot plate

Decor

Tables & Chairs
Paint, Stain, Shellac
Signage

Misc.

Menu

Misc.
Utilities Deposit

first months rent + security deposit

Plumbing work, if needed
Interior work

Licenses & Fees
Health Dept Permit
City Business License
State/Co Bus. Lic.
Building Permit

Total:

Sugar Belle Start Up Costs:

Cost
$800.00
$100.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$200.00
$1,200.00
$500.00
$100.00
$75.00
$100.00
$50.00
$500.00
$50.00

$600.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$200.00
$50.00

$800.00

$1,550.00
%

$500.00

$200.00
$100.00

$60.00
?

$13,235.00

Descriptions

light fixtures, oven wiring, & bill to install
plates, trays for bakery case

for cold brewed coffee

Inside and outside tables and chairs

wall paint, floor epoxy, bar and table surfaces
QOutside sign and window signage

Art, trash cans, lamps, knick knacks, etc.
Butcher paper menu

Bar and separator wall



