Sugar Belle Start Up Costs:

Equipment Three Compartment Sink	<u>Cost</u> \$800.00	<u>Descriptions</u>
Hand Sink	\$100.00	
Full Size Convection Oven	\$1,500.00	
2 door cooler	\$1,500.00	
bakery case	\$1,000.00	
grease trap	\$200.00	
20 qt mixer + Sandwich prep	\$1,200.00	
fluorescent lights + electrical	\$500.00	light fixtures, oven wiring, & bill to install
Food display	\$100.00	plates, trays for bakery case
Microwave	\$75.00	plates, traye for bariety sace
Baking pans	\$100.00	
Sheet pans	\$50.00	
Kegerator	\$500.00	for cold brewed coffee
Hot plate	\$50.00	
	400.00	
Decor		
Tables & Chairs	\$600.00	Inside and outside tables and chairs
Paint, Stain, Shellac	\$500.00	wall paint, floor epoxy, bar and table surfaces
Signage	\$1,000.00	Outside sign and window signage
Misc.	\$200.00	Art, trash cans, lamps, knick knacks, etc.
Menu	\$50.00	Butcher paper menu
Misc.		
Utilities Deposit	\$800.00	
first months rent + security deposit	\$1,550.00	
Plumbing work, if needed	?	
Interior work	\$500.00	Bar and separator wall
Interior work	φ300.00	Dai and Separator Wall
<u>Licenses & Fees</u>		
Health Dept Permit	\$200.00	
City Business License	\$100.00	
State/Co Bus. Lic.	\$60.00	
Building Permit	?	
Total:	\$13,235.00	
i otali	Ψ10,200.00	